Model  Compatible Interfaces* Effective Range
AT1143-140 (559-100-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 140mm
AT1153-140 (559-100-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 140mm
AT1143-240 (559-101-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 240mm
AT1153-240 (559-101-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 240mm
AT1143-340 (559-102-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 340mm
AT1153-340 (559-102-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 340mm
AT1143-440 (559-103-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 440mm
AT1153-440 (559-103-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 440mm
AT1143-540 (559-104-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 540mm
AT1153-540 (559-104-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 540mm
AT1143-640 (559-105-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 640mm
AT1153-640 (559-105-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 640mm
AT1143-740 (559-106-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 740mm
AT1153-740 (559-106-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 740mm
AT1143-840 (559-107-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 840mm
AT1153-840 (559-107-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 840mm
AT1143-940 (559-108-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 940mm
AT1153-940 (559-108-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 940mm
AT1143-1040 (559-109-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 1040mm
AT1153-1040 (559-109-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 1040mm
AT1143-1140 (559-110-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 1140mm
AT1153-1140 (559-110-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 1140mm
AT1143-1240 (559-111-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 1240mm
AT1153-1240 (559-111-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 1240mm
AT1143-1340 (559-112-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 1340mm
AT1153-1340 (559-112-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 1340mm
AT1143-1440 (559-113-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 1440mm
AT1153-1440 (559-113-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 1440mm
AT1143-1540 (559-114-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 1540mm
AT1153-1540 (559-114-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 1540mm
AT1143-1640 (559-115-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 1640mm
AT1153-1640 (559-115-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 1640mm
AT1143-1740 (559-116-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 1740mm
AT1153-1740 (559-116-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 1740mm
AT1143-1840 (559-117-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 1840mm
AT1153-1840 (559-117-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 1840mm
AT1143-2040 (559-118-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 2040mm
AT1143-2240 (559-119-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 2240mm
AT1153-2240 (559-119-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 2240mm
AT1143-2440 (559-120-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 2440mm
AT1153-2440 (559-120-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 2440mm
AT1143-2640 (559-121-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 2640mm
AT1153-2640 (559-121-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 2640mm
AT1143-2840 (559-122-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 2840mm
AT1153-2840 (559-122-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 2840mm
AT1143-3040 (559-123-43) Mitsubishi (MDS-D/MDS-DH Series) 3040mm
AT1153-3040 (559-123-53) FANUC (Serial αi Interface) 3040mm
* For details about the connection of applicable systems, please contact manufacturer